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cheesecakes

Baked New York Cheesecake

New York Cheesecake

Lemon Cheesecake

Oreo Cheesecake

Nutella Cheesecake 

Blueberry Cheesecake

Lemon Blueberry Cheesecake

Chocolate Mousse Cheesecake

1 KG

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1/2 KG

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900
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cheesecakes

Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake

Strawberry Cheesecake

White Chocolate Raspberry

Cheesecake 

Choco-chip Cookie Dough

Cheesecake

1 KG

1600

1800

1800




1800

1/2 KG

900

950

1000




1000

Available in Jars, Tubs, Cupcakes,Available in Jars, Tubs, Cupcakes,

Globes and Cake forms.Globes and Cake forms.
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tart cakes

Chocolate Ganache Tart

Salted Caramel Tart

Coffee Mascarpone Tart

Cheesecake Tart

Seasonal Fruit Tart

Mixe Berry Tart

1 KG

1100

1100

1400

1400

1600

1600

1/2 KG

600

600

750

750

850

850
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cookies

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Cashew Cookies

M 'n' m Cookies

Nutella Sea Salt Cookies

Gingerbread Cookies

White Chocolate Raspberry Cookies

6 PCS

300

300

350

400

400

450
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cakes

Pineapple Cake 

Chocolate Truffle Cake 

Strawberry Cake 

Blackforest Cake

Choco sin Cake 

Ferrero Rocher Cake 

Almond Praline Cake

Lotus Biscoff Cake

1 KG

1050

1050

1050

1050

1150

1150

1450

1450

1/2 KG

550

550

550

550

600

600

750

750
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cupcakes

Chocolate Cupcakes

Vanilla Cupcakes

Nutella Cupcakes

Espresso Cupcakes

Chocolate Strawberry Cupcakes 

Red Velvet Cupcakes

Lotus Biscoff Cupcakes

Assorted Cupcakes

6 PCS

540

540

600

600

600

720

720

600-750

Vidhi: 9619666992
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